AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT FOR SERVICES

The Agreement dated the 17" of July 2013 by and between Black Horse
Regional School District, an educational institution, and BUREAU OF
EDUCATION & RESEARCH, a Washington corporation (hereinafter referred
to as “BUREAU?”), is hereby amended as of May 4, 2014:

Delete the following service to be performed:

1. Alice Kosnik, consultant, will present Powerful Strategies for Differentiating
Instruction in Your World Language Classroom (Grades 6-12) for a maximum of
5 instructional hours on February 14, 2014 for 20 educators from the educational
institution identified above for a fee of $4,655. €55 4 (9% cie(o‘-;l -{-( o/ A 1013)
Balance = § (L Py

Add the following service to be performed:

2. Alice Kosnik, consultant, will present Powerful Strategies for Differentiating
Instruction in Your World Language Classroom (Grades 6-12) for a maximum of
5 instructional hours on February 13, 2015 for 20 educators from the educational
institution identified above for a fee of $4,655. ’g alance = k24 5—7

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE BUREAU OF EDUCATION &

OF EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION RESEARCH, a Washington corporation
By: (name) By:

(title) Richard W. Herzberg, Ph.D
(institution) Executive Director

Date: Date:




AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT FOR SERVICES

The Agreement dated the 23" of July 2013 by and between Black Horse
Regional School District, an educational institution, and BUREAU OF
EDUCATION & RESEARCH, a Washington corporation (hereinafter referred
to as “BUREAU?), is hereby amended as of May 4, 2014:

Delete the following service to be performed:

1. David Vawter, consultant, will present Increasing Academic Success for Every
Student:  Practical Strategies for Differentiating Your Classroom Instruction
(Grades 6-12) for a maximum of 5 instructional hours on February 14, 2014 for
30 educators from the educational institution ldentlﬁed above for a fee of $6,060.
S e deposit 4909 (‘5 (é} IZUI 3)
Add the following service to be performed: on r‘q ad y sedtl Balance due 5 15|

2. David Vawter, consultant, will present Increasing Academic Success for Every
Student:  Practical Strategies for Differentiating Your Classroom Instruction
(Grades 6-12) for a maximum of 5 instructional hours on February L3, 2015 for
30 educators from the educational institution identified above for a fee of $6,060.

Balance due §457157

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE BUREAU OF EDUCATION &

OF EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION RESEARCH, a Washington corporation
By: (name) By:

(title) Richard W. Herzberg, Ph.D
(institution) Executive Director

Date: Date:




